705GB-6000 Shaft
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 03. Tubes key-way, 3mm
- IND/RES : BOTH
- Full package quantity : 50
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 10,38kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Length : 6000mm
- Thickness : 3mm
- Product Family : a 018
- Keyway : Yes
- Max. door weight : 300kg
- Outside diameter : 1" (25,4mm)
- Technical description : Provided with a profiled 1/4 key way. For this key way you will
need special keys dimensions 3/8x1/4. This shaft can be used
for all lift systems up to door 5000x4200mm or max. door
weight 300kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS